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1 16201526 M.D. ANAESTHESIOLOGY DR. AHMAD WAQAR KHAN 462 57.75% PASS

2 09693 M.D. ANAESTHESIOLOGY DR. ALANKRITA AGARWAL 526 65.75% PASS

3 16201527 M.D. ANAESTHESIOLOGY DR. ARUSHI SAXENA 439 54.88% PASS

4 16201528 M.D. ANAESTHESIOLOGY DR. KARAN DAMNA 454 56.75% PASS

5 16201529 M.D. ANAESTHESIOLOGY DR. MRITYUNJAY KUMAR 454 56.75% PASS

6 16201530 M.D. ANAESTHESIOLOGY DR. RITU RAINA 463 57.88% PASS

7 16201531 M.D. BIOCHEMISTRY DR. RISHABH AGRAWAL 516 64.50% PASS

8 16201532 M.D. COMMUNITY MEDICINE DR. ALPANA SAXENA 542 67.75% PASS

9 16201533 M.D. COMMUNITY MEDICINE DR. SAPNA DALAL Det. Det. Det.

10 16201534 M.D. DERMATOLOGY, VENEROLOGY & LEPROSY Dr. AJITESH PRAKASH VARSHNEY 491 61.38% PASS

11 16201535 M.D. DERMATOLOGY, VENEROLOGY & LEPROSY DR. APURVA KAUSHAL 451 56.38% PASS

12 16201536 M.D. DERMATOLOGY, VENEROLOGY & LEPROSY DR. JASMINE KOHLI 460 57.50% PASS

13 10113016 M.D. DERMATOLOGY, VENEROLOGY & LEPROSY DR. NENI AGARWAL 512 64.00% PASS

14 16201537 M.D. GENERAL MEDICINE DR. ABHISHEK DIXIT 506 63.25% PASS

15 16201538 M.D. GENERAL MEDICINE DR. AKSHAYAA KUMAR AGGARAWAL 472 59.00% PASS

16 16201539 M.D. GENERAL MEDICINE DR. ANKIT SAINI 475 59.38% PASS

17 16201540 M.D. GENERAL MEDICINE DR. GAURAV GOEL 445 55.63% PASS

18 16201541 M.D. GENERAL MEDICINE DR. RAHUL VERMA 374 46.75% FAIL

19 16201542 M.D. GENERAL MEDICINE DR. SHIVAM 534 66.75% PASS

20 16201543 M.D. MICROBIOLOGY DR. AKANKSHA CHAUDHARY 436 54.50% PASS

21 0572226 M.D. MICROBIOLOGY DR. SUNDAL AGARWAL 444 55.50% PASS

22 16201576 M.D. PAEDIATRICS DR. ADITI GUPTA 494 61.75% PASS (RD)

23 14187171 M.D. PAEDIATRICS DR. BHAWANA KHURANA 423 52.88% PASS

24 16201544 M.D. PAEDIATRICS DR. MANADI 450 56.25% PASS

25 15188591 M.D. PAEDIATRICS DR. MOHD. SHOAIB HUSSAIN 423 52.88% PASS

26 16201545 M.D. PAEDIATRICS DR. PRATISHTHA GOYAL Det. Det. Det.

27 07108087 M.D. PAEDIATRICS DR. RAGHVENDRA CHAUDHARY Det. Det. Det.

28 06791 M.D. PAEDIATRICS DR. VIJAY SHRI 473 59.13% PASS
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29 16201546 M.D. PATHOLOGY DR. ANURAG PRAKASH 488 61.00% PASS

30 16201547 M.D. PATHOLOGY DR. ARUSHI AGARWAL 487 60.88% PASS

31 16201548 M.D. PATHOLOGY DR. KRITI ARORA 503 62.88% PASS

32 10113007 M.D. PATHOLOGY DR. MAHAK AGARWAL 509 63.63% PASS

33 16201549 M.D. PATHOLOGY DR. PRAGATI SINGH 476 59.50% PASS

34 09783 M.D. PATHOLOGY DR. SUGANDHA CHAUDHARY 556 69.50% PASS

35 16201550 M.D. PHARMACOLOGY DR. KRISHNA SINGH 523 65.38% PASS

36 0572200 M.D. PHARMACOLOGY DR. NEHA YADAV 491 61.38% PASS

37 09694 M.D. PSYCHIATRY DR. ABHILASHA GUPTA 592 74.00% PASS

38 16201551 M.D. RADIATION ONCOLOGY DR. ADADI SRINIVASA NAIDU 459 57.38% PASS

39 16201552 M.D. RADIATION ONCOLOGY DR. KANIKA GEHLAUT 448 56.00% PASS

40 16201553 M.D. RADIATION ONCOLOGY DR. M. NAVYA 493 61.63% PASS

41 M.D. RADIATION ONCOLOGY DR. VISHWADEEP MISHRA Det. Det. Det.

42 16201554 M.D. RADIO-DIAGNOSIS DR. PANKAJ KAIRA 549 68.63% PASS

43 16201555 M.D. RADIO-DIAGNOSIS DR. VAIBHAV JAIN 492 61.50% PASS

44 16201556 M.D. RADIO-DIAGNOSIS DR. VINOD KUMAR MOGHA Det. Det. Det.

45 16201557 M.D. RESPIRATORY MEDICINE DR. ABHINAV DAS 467 58.38% PASS

46 16201558 M.D. RESPIRATORY MEDICINE DR. SUMIT GOYAL Det. Det. Det.

47 16201559 M.D. RESPIRATORY MEDICINE DR. YATIN MEHTA 450 56.25% PASS

48 10112967 M.S. GENERAL SURGERY DR. ADITI SRIVASTAVA 503 62.88% PASS

49 16201560 M.S. GENERAL SURGERY DR. AFZAL AHMED 493 61.63% PASS

50 16201561 M.S. GENERAL SURGERY DR. DIVYANSH GAWER Det. Det. Det.

51 15188602 M.S. GENERAL SURGERY DR. MALIK ATIUR REHMAN 281 35.13% FAIL

52 16201562 M.S. GENERAL SURGERY DR. SHANTANU CHAUDHARY 483 60.38% PASS
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53 16201563 M.S. OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY DR. NANDINI AGARWAL 487 60.88% PASS

54 16201564 M.S. OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY DR. PRIYANKA 456 57.00% PASS

55 16201565 M.S. OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY DR. VARTIKA AGRAWAL 491 61.38% PASS

56 09707 M.S. OPHTHALMOLOGY DR. ANIRUDH SINGH 575 71.88% PASS

57 16201566 M.S. OPHTHALMOLOGY DR. ANKUR KATIYAR 423 52.88% PASS

58 16201567 M.S. OPHTHALMOLOGY DR. NIVESH GUPTA 533 66.63% PASS

59 10112967 M.S. ORTHOPAEDICS DR. ABHISHEK PANDEY Det. Det. Det.

60 15189151 M.S. ORTHOPAEDICS DR. AYUSH PATEL 410 51.25% PASS

61 16201568 M.S. ORTHOPAEDICS DR. RAVI PRATAP SINGH 384 48.00% FAIL

62 16201569 M.S. ORTHOPAEDICS DR. SAHEJ PREET SINGH CHHABRA 494 61.75% PASS

63 16201570 M.S. ORTHOPAEDICS DR. SAHIL KANWAR 477 59.63% PASS

64 M.S. OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY (E.N.T.) DR. ANITYA SRIVASTAVA 458 57.25% PASS (RD)

65 10112981 M.S. OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY (E.N.T.) DR. ANMOL KUMAR AGARWAL 499 62.38% PASS
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